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K ALWAYS CANNULATED FOR
CEMENT AND BONE SUBSTITUTE

\

SCREW WITH SELF-TAPPING TIP
FOR INSERTION EVEN
WITHOUT TAPPING TOOL
COMPLETE SET OF SIZE FOR
OPEN, MIS AND DEFORMITY
SURGERY K
= K ALWAYS WITH DOUBLE THREAD
. TO IMPROVE THE SEAL
= BEST MECHANICAL PROPERT k
[, = SINGLE AND STERILE PACKAGING
= | - COMPACT AND SOFISTICATED
| . F INSTRUMENTS SET

System for thoracolumbar
vertebral stabilization R |

Misano is the first thoracolumbar stabilization
system that involves the use of a single pedicle
screw for the treatment of degenerative, traumatic
or deformity pathologies.

This allows both open and percutaneous surgical
techniques. The same screw can be cemented or
convey bone substitutes.

The screw is self-tapping and can be introduced
without the use of the tap, and has a specific double
thread that guarantees rapid implantation and high
pedicle sealing.

The system includes a range of hooks, dominoes
and connectors as well as the same cannulas of the
minimally invasive instruments that can be used for
the treatment of deformities.




Main features

TITANIUM ALLOY CO-CRALLOY ETO STERILIZED
on request

Instrument design

Clover has invested heavily in the design and care

of the instruments with the aim of creating
ergonomic, functional and compact instrumentation.
Designed for the surgeon and the operating equipe.
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MONOAXIAL SCREW

POLIAXIAL SCREW

TITANIUM PRECURVED ROD
TITANIUM ROD
CO-CRROD

DOMINOES

MODULAR CROSSLINK
ANGLED OFFSET

OFFSET

LUMBAR WIDE HOOK
PEDICLE HOOK

TORACHIC LAMINAR HOOK
OLBIQUE HOOK - DX/SX
OFFSET HOOK - DX/SX
LUMBAR NARROW HOOK

CANNULATED - FENESTRATED

CANNULATED - FENESTRATED

CLAMPING CAP FOR SCREWS AND HOOKS

LONGITUDINAL CONNECTION ELEMENT

D5.5
D6.5
D7.5
D8.5

D45
D5.5
D6.5
D7.5
D8.5

D5.5
D5.5
D5.5

FROM L30 TO L55
FROM L30 TO L55
FROM L30 TO L55
FROM L30 TO L55

FROM L25TO L40
FROM L30 TO L55
FROM L30 TO L55
FROM L30 TO L55
FROM L30 TO L55

FROM L25TO L100
FROM L7110 TO L500
FROM L7110 TO L500

S-M-L-XL
FROM L20 TO L60
FROM L20 TO L60

FROM SIZE 7 TO SIZE 11
FROMSIZE5TOSIZE9
FROMSIZE5 TOSIZES

FROM SIZE 7 TO SIZE 11
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Clover Orthopedics s.r.l.
\lia Gadames n. 57/7, ca.p. 20151 Milano

M. info@cloverorthopedics.com
W. cloverorthopedics.com

T. +3902457902 31
F. +3902457902 66
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CERTIFICATD

& ITALCERT

UNI CEI EN IS0 13485:2016
UNI EN 150 9001:2015



